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
The Person to Fit the Job

I £28 Gramercv FA 8-5368

Loaded With Jobs
ALL JOBS WITHIN 7 MILES

FEMALE
PBX receptionist, 2035 years (2). 
NCR 3100--2
TYPIST clerks t gen. office 
ACCOUNTING clerks, type 
STENOS & Secretarys 
FULL CHARGE bookkeepers 
SECRETARY, Sales, no fee 
GIRL Friday, 30-45. No fee, wre.

MALE
SKILLED Office ft. Factory 
A BODY MAN

TEMPORARY service needs many
typists, *t*no«, accounting clerk*

ABSOLUTELY NO FEE ON THESE

MANY, MANY MORE JOBS

B.E.S. AGENCY
432 S. 101 Hwy., ftedondo

Busintss Opportunities 76
NEW" BUlLDING*wTt*h~ off " frttt 

front parking. Located across from ;
Plaza Shopping Center, 1527 W. | 

Carson. Owner wilt move Interior
Partitioning to suit. Ideal for 

beauty shop, dentist, doctor* office, 
Mcref»'lal office, etc. Call FR. 
5-f4C3 or FA. 1-7902.

Real f state Leant  0

Afttr S call FR »Jill.

-led for child 
i-dey week.

GRAB YOUR PMONB end «l«l FA 
S-234S for a Torranee Pr«M want 
 d m» minute you find something's 
tof. to*f Ad* find ft i

No Balloon
5 Year Second T.D.'s
$1000 .................... $21.25
$2000 ... $42.50
$3000 . .. $63.75

PAID IN FULL
Alto Shorter Term Balloon 2nds.

CALL COLLECT

HO 1-9901
We come to your home

GOLDEN WEST INV.
7113 SUNSET BLVD. HOLLY W'D$~T $~~"~$ $

WE BUY
AND MAKE

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 S. Vermont

Gardena
FA ! l r>44 DA 3-3555

$ $ $ $ $

RELAX!
Consolidate all tho«* O*btst Place 
a MKond laan on your horn* AlMt

CASH
AVAILABLE

TODAY

COMBINE YOUR DEBTS 
To One Low Monthly Payment

Payments Low as

$ i r\   Per IU Month
We Come to Your Home

SAV-ON MTG. CO.
FR 9-2 13 1 OS 6-8927 

We Also Buy 2nd T.D.'s

WHY
DO'OUR 1st & 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

COST LESS?
BECAUSE 

/ NO.......... ESCROW FEB.
/ NO.........APPRAISAL FEE!
y NO........... PREPAYMENT PENALTY
I/ NO.......... BALLOON PAYMENT!

5-Year Seconds! 
We Come to Your Home

COMBINE YOUR PILLS
BORROW $500 TO $5000

PAY AS LOW AS $10 MONTH

We Also Buy Seconds

Sterling Finance
COMPANY

DA 3-1070
ONE OF THE OLDEST

INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE BANKERS
In Southern California

LOW COST
1st and 2nd R.C. Loans

INTEREST AS LOW AS 51/2% AND 
AS LONG AS 25 YEARS ON 1ST LOANS

Free Appraisal on All Loans 
BIG SAVINGS ON SECONDS

Shop and Compare. There Is a Difference

Home Loan Investment Co.
NE 5-5352 (24-Hour Service) OS 9-1051, NE 6-7008

WE
Have Proved

We Pay the

MOST
With no cast to you for escrow, 
polnti or bonus.

C/LL US FOR

Low Cost Real Estate Loans 
1st, 2nd, 3rd Trust Deeds
Yes, we still have reasonable SVar, 
& 4% funds for 15 70-yr. 1st loans. 
If you ned a MAXIMUM Loan, 
you cannot beat our commitments 
at 4,4% and 7.2%.

* * *

PRIVATE FUNDS EOR 
DIFFICULT LOANS,

* * *

3 TO 5-YR. 2ND AND 
COLLATERAL LOANS

* * *
W* are proud of our name and 
reputation In the Community. Call 
ED BOOTH when you want a de­ 
pendable, dignified financial serv­ 
ice.

BOOTH INVESTMENT CO,
FR 5-6833 FA 8-844(

OS 6-1790, Eves. FR 7-2860
334 VISTA DEL MAR 

RBDONDO BEACHPRESS"" 

WANT ADS 
FA 8-2345

Hom«» For SaU

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, 1-5

 00 BLOCK, LOMITA BLVD. 
WILMINGTON

NEW PIERSON-BUILT HOMES, 3- 
bedroom, 1'fc baths, built ln», hard- 
wood floors, Indirect lighting plut 
many mora features.

LOTTA JOHNSON
REAL ESTATE 

104] WILMINGTON BLVD
TE 5-5384 TE 44223
TB 4J504, DA e-4168, DA 45429

EXTRA nlct 2 bdrm ttucco homt en 
SO x 150 ft. lot, with extra large 
3 car detached garage (Ideal shop) 
Close to May Co. Priced at only 
$l?,SOO, $1500 down. Payments $91 
  month.

ADVANCE REALTY
2416 Prtrific Cofl-,1 Hwy. 
Lomila HA ': 0733

LARGE 3 BEDROOM
Corner home. Patio, 2-car garage. 
Near Western and Sepulveda. 11500 
down. Full Price 115,950.

DAVID DAVvfES
Realty, Inc.

Realtor 

15714 S. Crenshaw, Oardena
DA 9-7559

Must Sell
TO SAVE FORECLOSUPf!

1 bndroom home, l'j voors new.
2 full bath*, hardwd floors, forced 
air heat, bullt-lns, ash cabinets. 2 
Ctir garage, submit down f. terms 
to 114,700 loans Of record.

Agent DA 5-0600

TOPS
Per ourchese of 1st end Ind 

l«*dr

LARRY McBRIDE 
OR 8-6206 FR 6-8947
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
223 St. 40 x ISO ft. lot for only 
$12,000. 8 years old.

3 BEDROOM home on 223 St. 8-5 
yrs old. $12,500 full price. $1250 
down.

3 BEDROOM home brand new 
1633 221 St. will rent, lease or sell 
low down. Builder died suddenly. 
Must, do something soon.

3 BEDROOM home 09 223rd and 
Normandle. Less than 1 year old. 
Has many excellent features, fire­ 
place In family room. You must 
see this honey. $22,950

ANOTHER wonderful home. Really 
overbuilt, has all the uptown equip­ 
ment and best workmanship pos­ 
sible. It is on Marigold, It comes 
UP to the name We are really 
proud to show this home, we can 
take In tiade any good Items of 
value.

WE have one of the choicest homes 
In Keltler Knolls you have ever 
seen. Such nice clean 2 bedrooms 
on corner lot, also have another 
Kettler Knolls home with guest 
house and a swimming pool. This 
Is a very special buy for only 
$16,000. Terms YESI

3 BEDROOM, I 1 / bath*. South of 
Kettler Knolls, aar 3' a years and 
It is a nice home for only $16,000

For

Bettet-
Buys

Always See

McEWEN 
REALTORS

2803 Cabrillo Ave. 

. DA 6-7175

Luxury at Low Cost 
<& 44' HEATED POOL

I 8, 2 BEDROOM 
ft HI-FI IN EACH APT. 
ft W W NYLON CARPETS 
>V BUILT IN RANGE & OVEN 
•fr PRIVATE ENCLOSED PATIOS

Gardens Del Amo
3S44 GARNETT ST., TORRANCE

FR 3-3158

BRAND NEW
  2-Bdrm. Apartments 

Onty 2 Left
Wall to wall carpets, private patio, 
built-in oven and range. $120.

5l» York Blvd., Hawthorne
PL 1-8286 DA 3-0482

 DELUXE LUXURY 
W I & 2 BEDROOMS ft

College, church, park, shopping
16820 Yukon - DA 4-3168 
16816 Yukon - DA 9-8 M 5
(Between Crenshaw and Prairie)

$13 WK. cCE^ANThi^e^ty~deVorat(sd~l 
bedroom apt. J children O.K. Near 
school, bus and transporatlon. 
Monthly rates available M613 S. 
Vermont. DA 4-2553.

2 BDRM fully carpeted, gj&age 
disp,, TV ft. telephone lacks, travel 
rods. MO. FA 8-3155.  

LARGE Sunny modern 2 ^>edrm. apt, 
thermostate controlled heat, sa- 
rage, 3 blocks to downtown. 409 
Amapola FA 0-0*19.

1 BEDROOM LOWER, $45 
rorrance Blvd. near Sartort 

FA (-0930 |

LARGfc. clean 2 bdrms , disp., ga- 
r«cc. Prl. patio, children welcome. 
16M.S Crenshaw. FA 1-4328.

' Apartments for Rent 
i (burnished) 128

Kettler Knolls

'1833 W. 247th Place Lpmila DA 6-8575
Off Western Avenue

ATTENTION, G.I.'S
Ml LOT Ml LOT

with 
J-BEDROOM HOMf

PRICE
$12,500 $12,500 $12,500 
NO DOWN TO GI'S EXCEPT COSTS AND IMPOUNDS

3-BEOROOM HOME 3 BEDROOM HOME

2-BEDROOM HOME 
$500 DOWN

$8500 

180 PER MONTH

2-BEDROOM HOME 
$500 DOWN 

PRICE . 
$8500

PAYMENTS 
$80 PER MONTH

2-BEDROOM HOMt 
$500 DOWN

$8500 

MO PER MONTH

May L. Arant, Realtor
TE 4-5226 or PL 3-4211

DA 9-5583 FA 8-2?99 _ TE 58031   TF V7M1

BRAND NEW
INCOME DOUBLE

Drive BY 21403 S. NORMANDIE

AND SEE

THE NICEST DOUBLE 
IN TOWN

1 unit large J bedroom. The other 
a 3 bedroom, with private entrance 
to one bedroom and bath. Could be 
ronted as bachelor apartment. Both 
units have hardwood floor*. Built- 
in ovens and stove*. Oarbage dis­ 
posal*. Thermostats and wardrobe 
closets. Near county hospital, shop­ 
ping, transportation, and schools. 
Submit on price and down.

AGENT

R-2 LOT
Plus 2-bedroom home, one

block to the South Bay
Shopping Center.

$1-2,000 F. P.

$2500 DOWN
3 Bedrooms plus fireplace. 

Near Del Amo Shopping 
Center. » 22732 Anza 

Avenue.

E. W. Dawson
Corp., Ltd., Realtors

131? Crenshaw Blvd.

We have a beautiful 7 brdroom. 
Hes been redecorated Inside and 
out,, wall to wall carpeting In liv­ 
ing room, dining room nad hall­ 
way. Nice large covered patio, 
walking distance to shopping dis­ 
trict This Is a beauty, can be 
handled with $2500 down. Full 
price $13,500.

$1100 Down
Buys a 3 brdrm with hardwood 
floors, located near Harbor Gen- 
ernl Hospital, only 2 blocks to an 
excellent grade school. Has at 
tached oarage. Payments only $85 
per month. $10,750 full price.

Vaughn
Real Estate

DC! Vauqhn, Realtor 
2018 W. Carson, Torrance

FA 8-9480
23625 Arlington Torrance 

DA 6-1164

APTS. FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin­ 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm. apts. 
Carports, newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 

| CHILDREN WELCOME 
i Sheridan Gardens 
' 462 East 23 1 st TE 4-7278

LARGE 
Single & I -Bdrm. Apt.

EleTflnt Inside hallways, beaut. 
t.indscaped surroundings. Ideally 
located with shop, center across 
St. separate kit., dinette, dress* 
ing rm., very Ig. closets, w.w. 
carpeting, recllner chairs, TV 
lacks, fret use of vacuum clean­ 
er, free 1959 mod. auto, washers) 
and dry«rs in IndrV. rm., all util. 
paid, no cleaning chg. or dep. 
$78 $100. Heated pool, rec. room, 
BBQ area. Las Palmas Apts., '533 
W. Carson, Torrance. FA t-7503.

$85
Modern I -Bedroom

Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower. 1 story with front and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns.

JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURT* 
Mgr.  1435 W. Ji»th St.

FA 8-8502

PR e-5444 FA 8-1776

Couple Wanted!
Just listed a dream house located 
In Central Torrancr. IdetM for 3 
or 3 people, close to Schools, trans­ 
portation and churches. Very, very 
clean. Extra large rooms and serv­ 
ice porch, well kept yard with 
rovered patio. Monthly payments 
only $78. This can be had for 
only $2500 down, full price $t?50.

Larry 
Fritzen
Realtor

11*5 Torrance Blvri

__FA 8-8814___
$1950 DOWN

3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
Built-in Range end Oven

FULL PRICE, $18,950
This lovely home Is located lust 
south of 101 Hwy. & lust east of 
Crenshaw Blvd. High on a hill a 
few blocks from Rolling Hills. 
Home Is Immaculate & features 
double garage, hardwood floors, 
lots of tile, large kitchen, rear 
living room, patio, block wall 
fence, nicely landscaped a> many 
other features Por appointment 
to see, Call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

TO QUALIFIED BUYER

Vets or Non-Vets
2 and i bedroom homes <$ from 
which to choose). Some have wall 
to wall carpeting, drapes, etc. *AII 
ere tenced and landscaped.

13701 CRF.NSHAW
OS 9-2533

Steinkamp 
Homes

BUILT ON 
YOUR LOT

Unlt» & Additions, for further In­ 
formation, Call

AX 3-0634 
BY OWNER

Vacant ? bdrm. stucco. Large RJ 
lot, overslred single garage with 
laundry, new disposal, .new heater, 
completely redecorated Inside and 
out $11,900 f.P. with $7800 down to 
FHA 5*4 ', loan of $9100 at $57.2$ 
per month. Sea at

20433 S. BUDLONG
FA 8-2223

FR 2-032S Tvcs ,

- EVENINGS 
DEL VAUGHN 
JUANITA BOLIN

FA 97089 
DA 5-1508

3-BDRM. Victoria Knolls, $1900 cln 
F.P. $17,750 or will trade for small­ 
er home. 2741 Grandsummlt Rd. 
FR 5-4833._____ ^^^ ^^

Summtr Cottages 
And Resorts M

J18.J5 wk. Roomy 1-bdrm. furnlsh- 
* ed apt. J children welcome. 

DA 4-2553

1-BEDROOM apt., furnished, $55 p«r 
month. No children and no Ptts. 
930 Arlington, Torrance

1321 Amapola, Torrance 
FA 1-1894

$15 PER WK. Spacious 2 rms., full 
slie kitchen, recreation area. Child 
o.k. FA 1-9920.

Rooms for Rent

Torrance

4 BEDROOMS, 2 BATHS

Around
the 

Corner
From Del Amo Shopping Center trv 
one of Torrance'* most desirable 
areas 4 bedrooms, 2 baths, built- j 
Ins, fenced, open beamed celling. 
G.I. loan, SMALL DOWN!

OWNER ANXIOUS!
FOR APPOINTMENT TO SEE CALL

Coastline 
Realty

318 Vista Del Mar
FR 5-2585

l',4 ACRE, near large lake Fishing, 
boating, swimming. $395 full price. 
$10 down $10 month DU 1-3881.

Income Property for Sal* 94

§TJs'lTTrSS'OPPORTJUNITY*......  
I Rentals, Miscellaneous

Beautiful 3 bedroom home and _^,  ^. —^.*~^^.-.~.*, 
2 bedroom rental on 105' x 387^ ; f~AD Af^F 
R-2 acre In Lomlta. Level and J O/^r\/-v\jc. 
fully Improved. Room for 12 more I 
homes. Price $35,000. Owner may 
subordinate. Furniturt

ADVANCE REALTY
241* PACIFIC COAST HWY. 

LOMITA DA 5-0733

123

131

DA « 9045

R««l Estat* Wanrtd 114

WANT

PAINT AND SAVE
$895 DOWN 

FULL PRICE, $8950
A little paint and work will make 
this a lovely 3 bedroom home that 
has over BOO tq ft. It features 
lots of tile, stucco construction, 
large kitchen, service porch, living 
i, dining room. Combination, bath 
with shower over tub, large lot 
40 x 140 & many other features. 
Home Is only 4'n years old. Va­ 
cant so must sacraflce for quick 
sale, Call

JLR Ml!! DA 4.4995
sT?6w"PLACE

Describes this 3 bdrm & den, 9 
bath* contemporary plain & stucco 
home professionally landscaped & 
decorated. Has everything for an 
enlovable life, drive by 2611 W. 
ill St. to M< for yourself or call

CONLEY
REALTY

4501 Rtdondo Beach Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Across from South Bay 

Shopping Center)

ACTION
Sell with confidence 
Get top market price 

We Buy Equities ' 
CALL

KASTNER 

& CO.

* * * * *

Lost Our 

Contract
On l> unit apartment building. Muit 
liquidate all brand new 4 room 
groups from storage at below the 
wholesale price he paid. All groups 
Include genuine long-wearing Nau- 
eahyde living room. Nevermar di- 
net, full bedroom, all new furniture* 
plus new guarantee. Frlgidalre and 
O'KeV* stove. All $299. Pay $250 
week. FRIENDLY FURNITURE, 
J0«7 Torrance Blvd., Torranca. 
Open week-days 9-4 p.m. Mon. an* 
Fri. til 9 p.m. FA (-0930

REALTOR   
FR 6-3424 ANYTIME

20499 HAWTHORNE

WANT TO BUY from owner. House 
or small income needing paint or 
repairs. Ed Booth. FA I 8441.

I Am

115

SOUTHWEST PARK 
FULL PRICE, $15,750

$2850 DOWN 
NO SECOND T.D.

It is exceptional. 3 bedroom home 
Is In Immaculate condjtlon, It fea­ 
tures hardwood floors, I a roe Kit­ 
chen, disposal, lets of tile, thermo 
controlled heat, double garage, cov­ 
ered patio, fenced yard, nicely 
landscaped * many other feature*. 
Home Is priced to sell this week 
at $1000 under mark. For appoint­ 
ment to let. Call

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease

N E V/7 MOD E R N' 
Luxurious Office

Oak paneling throughout. Reception ; 
room, 3 Offices. 1 air cond Also ; 
separate entrance to each office. < 
Will lease all or part. Excellent 
location on Carson near Western. 
FA S-7SW _________FJt S-MD3

AVATLABLl for mVfterian service, 
type business. $15 month. Answer- 
Ing phone. Good business location. 
Call Mr. Evans, FA 8-3551.

Houses for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 116

3-YEAR-OLD 3 bedrm., ,2 bath, w/w 
carpets, drapes. Double oarage, 
block wait fence. $140 month. 4217 
Scott St., Torrance. FR 45194.

3 - BDRM. unfurn. Large fenced In 
back yard. Children welcome 808 
Teri Ave., Torrance FA 8-24*1.

$75~~MONTH.~2 bdrm. Children wel­ 
come. 22601 Moneta,

Torrefice ______

BE AUT IP U Ll bedrm . with fireplace 
& oarage. Trash and water paid. $65 

month. Available Fett, 1. 25036 Cv- 
press, Lom'tfl, DA * «««.

2-Bf DROOM «t ~d«V~CIOMr t«~schoo!s 
and shopping center 

FR 5-OK»

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995
BY OWNER 3-bedroom, attached fa- 

rage, block fence, patio, thermo- 
statlc heat, close to shopping and 
schools. Full price, $16,850. Pawn 
payment flexible. 4528 Bulova St., 
Torrance. PR 9-4A71.

I-BEDROOM, tile floor, carport., We- 
ter T>«ld. iW month. See manager 
at M821 Oak St., Lomlta. 

DA 5-1 1M

3 BCDRM. house near markets & 
schools. Garbage disposal, water 
softener, near Crenshaw At Pacific 
Cst. Hwy., 2656 Brian Ave Tor­ 
rance DA 6-0165.

$115 MO., 2bdrm., lanra fenced yd. 
garbage disposal, gnrage. Near So. 
Bay Shopping Center. Call EX 7- 
3W* or i* 1-5343

Desperate
Leaving or plane Monday for ov­ 
erseas oil field In Arabia.'Left my 
furniture and appliances at wa>»- 
house. Storage paid until Jan. 20. 
Must find reliable party to tak« 
over my large equity FREE. Bal­ 
ance now owinq, $263. Payments 
of $15.42 a month Includes refrig­ 
erator, table-top range, 9*p!ece liv­ 
ing rotfm set, automatic washer, 
5-olece chrome set, 1 bedroom set, 
iewlng machine, electric percola­ 
tor, twin beds, electric Ironer, 
vacuum cleaner, dishes, pillows, 
miscellaneous Items. Ask for lot 
NO. 507, items 111 through 160. 
See da'ly 9:30 to 9, Sunday 11 to 
6. Stored at WAREHOUSE OP 
LINCOLN FURNITURE, 400 No. 
Hawthorne Blvd. OR M909.

* * * * *

FAMILY BREAK UP
These folks had to send back their 
beautiful 4 room outfit with stovo 
and refrigerator. They paid In $375; 
balance clue $219. Take over pay­ 
ments of $9 SO month and It's 
yours. Ask for Robert's group. 
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